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Members Office Phone Number E-mail Address Alternates Phone Number E-mail Address Mailstop

Chair: Brian Smith Strategic Planning & Programming (360) 705-7958 SmithB@wsdot.wa.gov 47373

Grant Rodeheaver Office of Information Technology (360) 705-7601 RodeheG@wsdot.wa.gov Chris Kemp (360) 705-7644 KempcH@wsdot.wa.gov 47430

Kathleen Davis Highways and Local Programming (360) 705-7871 DavisK@wsdot.wa.gov 47390

Amy Arnis Secretary's Office (360) 705-7525 ArnisA@wsdot.wa.gov 47373

Vacant Program Development Pat Morin (360) 705-7141 MorinP@wsdot.wa.gov 47325

Daniela Bremmer Strategic Measurement (360) 705-7953 BremmeD@wsdot.wa.gov 47374

Mark Finch Geographic Services (360) 570-2369 FinchM@wsdot.wa.gov 47384

John Rosen Transportation Data Office (360) 570-2373 RosenJ@wsdot.wa.gov 47380

Azim Sheikh-Taheri NWRO Program (206) 440-4761 SheikAz@wsdot.wa.gov Helena Kennedy-Smith (206) 464-1206 SmithH@wsdot.wa.gov NB82-105

Kermit Wooden Human Resources Office (360) 705-7041 WoodenK@wsdot.wa.gov 47310

Megan Cotton Government Liaison Office (360) 705-7025 CottonM@wsdot.wa.gov 47318

Bob Covington Accounting (360) 705-7336 CovingB@wsdot.wa.gov 47420

John Milton Risk Management (360) 704-6363 MiltonJ@wsdot.wa.gov 47418

Vacant Ferries

Holly Bell FHWA Division (360) 753-9485 Holly.Bell@fhwa.dot.wa.gov

Rick Phillips Administrative Services (360) 705-7731 PhillipS@wsdot.wa.gov

Committee Staff

Tim Carlile Research (360) 705-7975 CarlilT@wsdot.wa.gov

Dave Davis HQ Purchasing (360) 570-6711 DaviD@wsdot.wa.gov

Kathy Lindquist Research (360) 705-7976 LindquK@wsdot.wa.gov

Jeff Mazikowski Field Services (360) 705-7687 MazikJ@wsdot.wa.gov
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